
$536.22

$776.11

$300.00

$338.66

$451.56

$282.22

$225.00

$100.00

$40.00/hour

$12.00

$14.33/Loaded Mileage

$917.22

Transports to Funeral

EMS FEE SCHEDULE
FY 2016-2017

There is hereby established, for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2016, and ending
June 30, 2017, the following fees for services as indicated:

ALS-I Emergency

ALS-II Emergency

Ground Mileage - ALS

Attorney's Fees

EMS Fees

Specialty Care A0434

Drag Strip Standby -

ALS-I or II Treatment / No Transport A0999 (including Helo)

ALS-I Non Emergency

Drag Strip Standby - 1st

BLS-Emergency A0429

BLS-Non Emergency


